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Candidate Committees

Business 
Days Late

Statement of 
Organization

Less than $10,000 More than $10,000

Pre Election                                                                                                                          
Post Election                                                                                                                            

July & Oct Quarterlies    

$10
$20
$30
$40
$50

$50 $100

Annual    

Less than $10,000 More than $10,000
$50$25

$50
$75

$100
$125

$150
$160
$170

$60
$70
$80
$90

$100
$110
$120
$130
$140

$150
$175
$200
$225

$500

$250
$275
$300
$325
$350
$375

$300

$240
$250
$260
$270
$280
$290

$180
$190
$200
$210
$220
$230

$425
$525
$625
$725

$25
$50
$75

$125
$175
$225
$275

$400
$425
$450
$475

$25

$75

$175

$275

$375
$825
$925

$1,000

$325
$375

$350
$200 $400
$225 $450
$250 $500

$150
$100 $200
$125 $250
$150 $300

$750
$400 $800
$425 $850
$450 $900

$550
$300 $600
$325 $650
$350 $700

$475 $950
$500 $1,000
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$280
$270

$300
$290

$10 $25 $25 $25
$20 $50 $50 $50

Business 
Days Late

Statement of 
Organization

Pre Election                                                                                                                          
Post Election                                                                                                                               

Less than $10,000 More than $10,000 Less than $10,000

Annual    

$50 $125 $175 $125
$60 $150 $225 $150

$30 $75 $75 $75
$40 $100 $125 $100

$90 $225 $375 $225
$100 $250 $425 $250

$70 $175 $275 $175
$80 $200 $325 $200

$130 $325 $725 $325
$140 $350 $825 $350

$110 $275 $525 $275
$120 $300 $625 $300

$170 $425 $425
$180 $450 $450

$150 $375 $925 $375
$160 $400 $1,000 $400

$190 $475 $475
$200 $500 $500

                        Political Action Committees (PAC's)

$230
$240

$260
$250

$210
$220
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                                      Ballot Question Committees (BQ's)

Business 
Days Late

Statement of 
Organization

   Post Election                                                                                                 
April                                                                                                                       
July                                                                                                                         

Oct (Odd years)                                                                                                                             

Less than $10,000 More than $10,000

$30 $75 $150 $75
$40 $100 $200 $100

$10 $25 $50 $25
$20 $50 $100 $50

$50 $125 $250 $125
$60 $150 $300 $150

$350
$450

$70 $175 $350 $175
$80 $200 $400 $200

$550
$650

$90 $225 $450 $225
$100 $250 $500 $250

$750
$850

$110 $275 $550 $275
$120 $300 $600 $300

$950
$1,000

$130 $325 $650 $325
$140 $350 $700 $350
$150 $375 $750 $375
$160 $400 $800 $400
$170 $425 $850 $425
$180 $450 $900 $450
$190 $475 $950 $475
$200 $500 $1,000 $500
$210 $525 $1,050
$220 $550 $1,100
$230 $575 $1,150
$240 $600 $1,200
$250 $625 $1,250
$260 $650 $1,300
$270 $675 $1,350
$280 $700 $1,400
$290 $725 $1,450
$300 $750 $1,500

$775 $1,550
$800 $1,600
$825 $1,650
$850 $1,700
$875 $1,750
$900 $1,800

$1,000 $2,000

Annual    Pre Election

$25
$75

$150
$250

$1,900
$975 $1,950

$925 $1,850
$950


