Candidate Committees

Business Days Late	Statement of Organization	Pre Election Post Election July & Oct Quarterlies		Annual	
		Less than \$10,000	More than \$10,000	Less than \$10,000	More than \$10,000
1	\$10	\$25	\$25	\$25	\$50
2	\$20	\$50	\$50	\$50	\$100
3	\$30	\$75	\$75	\$75	\$150
4	\$40	\$100	\$125	\$100	\$200
5	\$50	\$125	\$175	\$125	\$250
6	\$60	\$150	\$225	\$150	\$300
7	\$70	\$175	\$275	\$175	\$350
8	\$80	\$200	\$325	\$200	\$400
9	\$90	\$225	\$375	\$225	\$450
10	\$100	\$250	\$425	\$250	\$500
11	\$110	\$275	\$525	\$275	\$550
12	\$120	\$300	\$625	\$300	\$600
13	\$130	\$325	\$725	\$325	\$650
14	\$140	\$350	\$825	\$350	\$700
15	\$150	\$375	\$925	\$375	\$750
16	\$160	\$400	\$1,000	\$400	\$800
17	\$170	\$425		\$425	\$850
18	\$180	\$450		\$450	\$900
19	\$190	\$475		\$475	\$950
20	\$200	\$500		\$500	\$1,000
21	\$210				
22	\$220				
23	\$230				
24	\$240				
25	\$250				
26	\$260				
27	\$270				
28	\$280				
29	\$290				
30	\$300				

Political Action Committees (PAC's)

Business Days Late	Statement of Organization	Pre Election Post Election Less than \$10,000 More than \$10,000		Annual Less than \$10,000	
1	\$10	\$25	\$25	\$25	
2	\$20	\$50	\$50	\$50	
3	\$30	\$75	\$75	\$75	
4	\$40	\$100	\$125	\$100	
5	\$50	\$125	\$175	\$125	
6	\$60	\$150	\$225	\$150	
7	\$70	\$175	\$275	\$175	
8	\$80	\$200	\$325	\$200	
9	\$90	\$225	\$375	\$225	
10	\$100	\$250	\$425	\$250	
11	\$110	\$275	\$525	\$275	
12	\$120	\$300	\$625	\$300	
13	\$130	\$325	\$725	\$325	
14	\$140	\$350	\$825	\$350	
15	\$150	\$375	\$925	\$375	
16	\$160	\$400	\$1,000	\$400	
17	\$170	\$425		\$425	
18	\$180	\$450		\$450	
19	\$190	\$475		\$475	
20	\$200	\$500		\$500	
21	\$210				
22	\$220				
23	\$230				
24	\$240				
25	\$250				
26	\$260				
27	\$270				
28	\$280				
29	\$290				
30	\$300				

Ballot Question Committees (BQ's)

Business Days Late	Statement of Organization	Pre Election	Post Election April July Oct (Odd years)		Annual
1	\$10	\$25	Less than \$10,000 \$25	More than \$10,000 \$50	\$25
2	\$20	\$75	\$50	\$100	\$50
3	\$30	\$150	\$75	\$150	\$75
4	\$40	\$250	\$100	\$200	\$100
5	\$50	\$350	\$125	\$250	\$125
6	\$60	\$450	\$150	\$300	\$150
7	\$70	\$550	\$175	\$350	\$175
8	\$80	\$650	\$200	\$400	\$200
9	\$90	\$750	\$225	\$450	\$225
10	\$100	\$850	\$250	\$500	\$250
11	\$110	\$950	\$275	\$550	\$275
12	\$120	\$1,000	\$300	\$600	\$300
13	\$130		\$325	\$650	\$325
14	\$140		\$350	\$700	\$350
15	\$150		\$375	\$750	\$375
16	\$160		\$400	\$800	\$400
17	\$170		\$425	\$850	\$425
18	\$180		\$450	\$900	\$450
19	\$190		\$475	\$950	\$475
20	\$200		\$500	\$1,000	\$500
21	\$210		\$525	\$1,050	
22	\$220		\$550	\$1,100	
23	\$230		\$575	\$1,150	
24	\$240		\$600	\$1,200	
25	\$250		\$625	\$1,250	
26	\$260		\$650	\$1,300	
27 28	\$270		\$675	\$1,350	
28	\$280 \$290		\$700 \$725	\$1,400 \$1,450	
30	\$300		\$750	\$1,500	
30	\$300		\$750	\$1,550	
31			\$800	\$1,600	
32			\$800	\$1,650	
33			\$850	\$1,700	
35			\$875	\$1,750	
36			\$900	\$1,800	
37			\$925	\$1,850	
38			\$950	\$1,900	
39			\$975	\$1,950	
40			\$1,000	\$2,000	